Account #
930008809
930008821
930008749
930008813
930008847
930008863
930008799
930008720
930008805
930008825
930008826
930008827
930008604
930008815
930008866
930008832
930008812
930008807
930008828
930008755
930008829

DBA

3-D DOOR COMPANY INC
APACHE

AUBREY ROCHA MUSIC

CARROT & DAIKON BANH MI-PLACENTIA LLC
CHERRY BLOSSOM EVENT RENTAL

ENLIGHTENED BY HIS GRACE

FAST TRACK AUTO REGISTRATION

HAND-PAINTED HAPPINESS
HAPPY OWN LLC

HYANGSAN MUSIC INC

KEY PIT KLEAN CARPET CARE
MARTIR FINANCIAL GROUP INC

MCKINNEY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC

MEXICO SUPER MARKET
MR CAGES, INC.
OAK & ORION CREATIVE LLC

PREMIER ORTHOPAEDIC& TRAUMA SPECIALISTS

STEVE PINKHAM BOOKKEEPING
THAT MAD BAKERY

THE GILDED LOOP

UPRINT MUSIC

Expiration date

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2026

6/30/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
6/30/2026

6/30/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

Bus address

1941 E MIRALOMA AVE STE B
213 DARTMOUTH WAY
1240 ATHENS AVE

1804 N PLACENTIA AVE
532 PINEHURST AVE

396 GULLOTTI PL

1279 E IMPERIAL HWY
318 GARFIELD AVE

1843 HAMER DR

436 PURDY AVE

135 N WALNUT AVE

503 W PALM DR

1560 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR
134 W SANTA FE AVE

320 E CROWTHER AVE
1107 HOLT DR

1325 N ROSE DR STE 210
213 E SANTAFE CT

278 EISENHOWER WAY
162 DOWNEY LN

170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6770
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5109
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3502
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4428
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7493
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1922
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2821
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1542
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5643
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2421
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3103
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5632
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6419
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4227
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6002
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5447
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7507
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327

Phone number
(714) 434-4701
(909) 241-1639
(714) 253-6917

(714) 390-2968

(714) 572-2387
(562) 912-5411
(714) 584-9262

(714) 597-2465
(714) 646-9840
(714) 269-1086
(714) 528-6829
(949) 304-5099
(949) 697-5395
(909) 596-4346
(339) 793-3412

(714) 350-9362
(714) 310-0371
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