

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930008809	3-D DOOR COMPANY INC	12/31/2025	1941 E MIRALOMA AVE STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6770	(714) 434-4701
930008821	APACHE	12/31/2025	213 DARTMOUTH WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5109	(909) 241-1639
930008749	AUBREY ROCHA MUSIC	12/31/2025	1240 ATHENS AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3502	(714) 253-6917
930008813	CARROT & DAIKON BANH MI-PLACENTIA LLC	12/31/2025	1804 N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2303	
930008847	CHERRY BLOSSOM EVENT RENTAL	12/31/2025	532 PINEHURST AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4428	(714) 390-2968
930008863	ENLIGHTENED BY HIS GRACE	12/31/2025	396 GULLOTTI PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7493	
930008799	FAST TRACK AUTO REGISTRATION	12/31/2025	1279 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1746	(714) 572-2387
930008720	HAND-PAINTED HAPPINESS	12/31/2025	318 GARFIELD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1922	(562) 912-5411
930008805	HAPPY OWN LLC	12/31/2025	1843 HAMER DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2821	(714) 584-9262
930008825	HYANGSAN MUSIC INC	12/31/2025	436 PURDY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1542	
930008826	KEY PIT KLEAN CARPET CARE	12/31/2025	135 N WALNUT AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5643	(714) 597-2465
930008827	MARTIR FINANCIAL GROUP INC	6/30/2026	503 W PALM DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2421	(714) 646-9840
930008604	MCKINNEY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LLC	6/30/2026	1560 SHERWOOD VILLAGE CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3103	(714) 269-1086
930008815	MEXICO SUPER MARKET	12/31/2025	134 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5632	(714) 528-6829
930008866	MR CAGES, INC.	12/31/2025	320 E CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6419	(949) 304-5099
930008832	OAK & ORION CREATIVE LLC	12/31/2025	1107 HOLT DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4227	(949) 697-5395
930008812	PREMIER ORTHOPAEDIC& TRAUMA SPECIALISTS	6/30/2026	1325 N ROSE DR STE 210	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840	(909) 596-4346
930008807	STEVE PINKHAM BOOKKEEPING	6/30/2026	213 E SANTA FE CT	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6002	(339) 793-3412
930008828	THAT MAD BAKERY	12/31/2025	278 EISENHOWER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5447	
930008755	THE GILDED LOOP	12/31/2025	162 DOWNEY LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7507	(714) 350-9362
930008829	UPRINT MUSIC	12/31/2025	170 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	(714) 310-0371